
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ALWAYS	GIVE	BACK	MILITARY	VETERANS	CHARITY	2024-05-01	to	2024-05-
31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $178.94
2024-05-01 KICK	STREAMING	TRANSFER txn_XGHEXxp $165.90 $344.84
2024-05-02 Donation	from	BIGZTHAGRUMP txn_oyH5QnY $59.25 $404.09
2024-05-02 Donation	from	TOTAL	TECH	RESOURCES txn_gnHEKbW $730.00 $1,134.09
2024-05-03 X txn_YRH9mrQ -$8.00 $1,126.09
2024-05-05 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	4/29	TO	5/5 txn_oyH5QOE -$21.63 $1,104.46
2024-05-06 Donation	from	BRUNO	DA	SILVA txn_8rHBP02 $100.00 $1,204.46
2024-05-06 Donation	from	RICHARD	ELLZEY txn_kWHRB0W $60.00 $1,264.46
2024-05-06 Donation	from	COLBY	CAMPBELL txn_YRH9mag $250.00 $1,514.46
2024-05-12 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	5/6	TO	5/12 txn_qkH8YMr -$82.69 $1,431.77
2024-05-14 Donation	from	LIRU txn_PVHKxEy $75.00 $1,506.77
2024-05-14 Donation	from	KEVIN txn_QmHZpoQ $60.00 $1,566.77
2024-05-14 Donation	from	MATTHEW	PENNEBAKER txn_xQHnGLA $100.00 $1,666.77
2024-05-14 Donation	from	LIRU txn_WBHQPK0 $25.00 $1,691.77
2024-05-19 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	5/13	TO	5/19 txn_ZeHmWZm -$18.20 $1,673.57
2024-05-20 Donation	from	JOSEPH txn_nEHBV0m $60.00 $1,733.57
2024-05-26 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	5/20	TO	5/26 txn_GkHWkxV -$4.20 $1,729.37
2024-05-29 Donation	from	MATT	TAYLOR txn_d7Hv6W8 $25.00 $1,754.37
2024-05-29 Donation	from	TERESA	SETTLES txn_ZeHmWde $55.00 $1,809.37
2024-05-29 Donation	from	WORLDOFMAYJA txn_zVHdrNm $20.00 $1,829.37

WITHDRAWN:	$134.72.	DEPOSITED:	$1,785.15. $1,829.37

Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with
the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity's	restricted-fund
provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


